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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/23/2015 All Day Boys Golf Meet @ Palacios Palacios H S
Tue 02/24/2015 9:00 am Girls Golf @ Palacios Palacios H S
Tue 03/03/2015 8:30 am Boys Golf Meet @ Wharton Wharton H S
Wed 03/04/2015 8:30 am Girls Golf @ Wharton Wharton H S
Mon 03/16/2015 8:45 am Boys Golf Meet @ Port Lavaca Pt. Lavaca
Tue 03/17/2015 8:45 am Girls Golf @ Port Lavaca Pt. Lavaca
Tue 03/24/2015 9:00 am Girls Golf @ Edna Edna H S
Wed 03/25/2015 9:00 am Boys Golf Meet @ Edna Edna H S
Tue 03/31/2015 All Day Boys Golf @ Palacios Palacios
Thu 04/02/2015 All Day Girls Golf @ Palacios Palacios
Mon 04/06/2015 All Day District Golf Boys & Girls Weimar H S
Wed 03/23/2016 9:00 am Boys Golf Meet @ Edna Edna


